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Thursday, May 12, 2022, 7 p.m.

HILCO Civic and Events Center
1000 S. Files St., Itasca, TX 76055



Processional........................................................................................Hill College Music Department
Welcome.............................................................................................................................Dr. Pam Boehm

President, Hill College
Invocation........................................................................................................................Mr. David R. Teel

President, Board of Regents
Recognition of Board of Regents, Administration,  ............................................Dr. Pam Boehm
and Community Partners President, Hill College
Recognition of all Active Military, Veterans ..........................................................Dr. Pam Boehm

President, Hill College
Presentation of Student Citizen of the Year..................................................Ms. Shannon Epling

Director, Hillsboro Chamber of Commerce
Mrs. Gabrina Daniels

Executive Director, Burleson Area Chamber of Commerce
Ms. Jessyca Brown

on behalf of  Cleburne Chamber of Commerce
Recognition of Honor Graduates............................................................................ Ms. Lizza Trenkle

Vice President of Student Services, Hill College
Certification of Candidates.................................................................................. Dr. Kerry  Schindler

Vice President of Instruction, Hill College
Conferring of Degrees...................................................................................................Dr. Pam Boehm

President, Hill College

Presentation of Degrees...............................................................................................Dr. Pam Boehm
President, Hill College
Mr. David R. Teel

President, Board of Regents

Presentation of......................................................................................................... Dr. Kerry  Schindler
 Vice President of Instruction, Hill College• Associate Degree Nursing Class of 2022

• Burleson Collegiate High School Class of 2022
• Joshua High School Class of 2022

Welcome to the Alumni Association................................................................ Dr. Kerry  Schindler
Vice President of Instruction, Hill College

Recessional.........................................................................................Hill College Music Department

The audience is requested to remain seated during both the processional and recessional.

Dr. W. R. Auvenshine  
Mr. Kent Eubank

Dr. Allan Lane

Mrs. Jennifer Nowlin
Mr. Kevin Ray 

Mr. Rick Sullins

Mr. David R. Teel
President 

Board of Regents
Mr. Bill Galiga

Vice President

Mrs. Jolene Lehmann 
Mr. Dwight Lloyd
Mr. Tony Marley

Mrs. Karen Brackin
Secretary



*  cum laude (honors) ** magna cum laude (high honors)	 *** summa cum laude (highest honors)

* Aadhitya S Kumar
Abigail Katherine 

Ahrend
Abigail Mitchell

**    Abigail Thomas
* Ainsley Meissner
* Alana Lopez Cordero

Alanah Elizabeth 
Junge

Alex Gore III
**    Alexa Moore
* Alexandria Wheeler

Alexcis Conder
Alexia Noelle Spencer

* Alexis Peloquin
***  Alexis Wheeler
       Alicia Lee
       Alicia Morrow
       Aliyah Nadine Rivas
       Allison Frisina
* Allison Murphy

Allison Nicole Johnson
* Alondra Damaris

Rangel
Alysia Torres
Alyssa B Cambell
Amanda Laurel Pogue
Anayeli Loma Flores
Andrea Currey
Andrew Dennis
Angela Miskovic

**    Angela Underwood
***  Anna Grace Kough
       Anna Hopper
       Ashley Hargrove
       Atreyu Choice
       Austin Ferrier
       Betim Hodza
       Brandon Butsch
       Brandon Goodsite
       Brandon Noah 
          McClure
       Brandon Watley
       Brayden Kenney
       Brendon Durham
       Brice Meyers
* Brighton Bauman

Brinkley Johnson
Britnee Bohlman
Brock Jones

* Brook Brunson
Bryce Latimer
Cadence Marie Barron
Cameron Lewis

* Cameron Victoria
Cieminski

***  Candice Holland
       Carter Tatum
       Catarina Elizabeth 
          Salazar
       Chance Hasse
       Charlotte Worton
* Chase Barrett
* Cherish Clark

Christa Crowe
Christina Martinez

**    Christopher Valentine
       Chyol Deng Wal

* Claire Boedecker
**     Claire Grace Zedan 
          Beardsley
* Clarissa Martinez

Collin Ray
Collyn Copeland
Connor Raleigh 

Buchanan
***  Corrin Ford
***  Cristian Garcia
       Cullen Griffith
       Darrell Mayberry
       David Gonzales
       Destanee Roblow
       Devan Moore
**    Diego Villescas
       Dustin Miser
       Dylan Hoffman
       Dylan Mclean
       Elizabeth G. Johns
          (Stecker)
       Elizabeth Hernandez
       Emilee Johnson
***  Emily Shaw
       Emma Elizabeth 
          Bennett
       Erik Jimenez Gonzalez
        Erik Nathan Almazan
**    Evan Soward
       Felician Frankliln
       Fernanda Pena Nieto
**    Gabrielle Guerrero
        Garret Monfort
***  Gena Wooten
       Genevieve Dennis
        Giazelle Claire
***  Gisselle Prieto
       Grayson Wayne Morse
       Hadley Harborth
       Hailey Doyle 
* Haley Junior

Hannah Holley-Gates
Hannah Huffman

**    Haylie Platt
**    Heather Paris
* Heaven Williams

Homer Kingsby 
Thornton IV

Hope Hudson
Hunter Davis
Hunter Spradlin

***  Isabel Joanna Sotelo
       Isabel Solis
       Isaiah Alejandro 
          Marquez
       Italy Esparza
* Jacob Herring

Jacob Isaiah Romero Jr.
Jacob Wylie
Jaden Harris
Jake Montgomery 

          Perrett
**    James Meadows
       Jaqueline Aguilar
       Jasmine Arlene Burks
       Jayda Helm
       Jaysyn Danforth

       Jennifer Petrie
        Jessica Fletcher
***  Jessica Jones
**    Jessica Randell
***  Jodi Bush
* John Buggs III

Jon Austin
Jorden Rosenboom
Jordi Edens
Josh Noton

* Joshua Eli Andress
Juliana Gomez
Julie Farley
Justine Brown

***  Kaiden LeMaire
* Kaitlynn Woodlee
* Katie Gonzales
* Kaylee Christine 

Martinez
Kayli Rodriguez

**    Keila Enriquez
       Kelly Kendrick
       Kelly Simpkins
* Kelsey Mackey

Keylin Grace Hargrave 
Roberts

Kristina Gilliland
Layla Huff

* LeAnn Clark
* Lindsey Ratcliffe

Litzy Escamilla
* Logan Charles Monroe
* Lucero Castro

MacAyla Nichols
**    MacKenzie Jay 
          Hernandez
***  MacKenzie Miller
       Madeline Watkins
***  Madison Brown
       Magen Applegate
       Mallori Kathryne Evans
* Marco Lopez

Mariha De La Rosa
* Marites Mitchell

Marsha Mayberry
Martin Sikes
Marva Jones
Matthew Morrow
Matthew Powell
Matthew Reeves
Meghan Minton
Melissa G Schmenk 

Walker
Melissa Hernandez 

Paulin
Meredith Faye Walker

**    Meredith Freiss
       Miguel Cruz
       Mikayla Tones
       Mitchell Karl Kurtz
       Morghan Mohan
       Morris Lynn Noles
***  Myka Engle
       Naomi Jimison
        Neilson Minh Pham
**    Nicholas Hammett
       Nicholas Reed 
          Cieminski

***  Nicholas Carmona
       Paloma Rodriguez
       Phalandria Campbell
       Phoebe Anne Bell
       Preston Jean
       Rachel Ball
       Raven D Richardson
       Ricardo Ortega
       Rigel Osorio
***  Roy G. Baker
       Ryan Gregory
        Samantha Neeley
***  Sarah Hoffman
       Sarah Lively
       Sarah Ralph
       Sava Gagich
       Sean Huntsberger
       Shannon E Skilling
* Sharon Valentine 

Robinett
* Shawn Girard

Shelby Tally
* Sherrie L Knox

Sierra Rebecca Bates
Skye Thomas
Stacey Holland

* Stephanie Colson
***  Stephanie Dominguez
        Stephanie Hernandez
***  Stiven Keep Muniz
       Sydney Robles
       Tabitha Saldana
       Tabor Hodges
       Tanner Rawlings
       Taylor Campbell
       Taylor Endsely
       Travis Nathaniel 
          Skaggs
       Trevor Pennington
       Trinity Mendez
       Trinity Pena
       Trystan Scout Travitz
        Tyler Meksavanh
        Tyler Scott Caughron
* Venony Alvarado

Weston Helms
Yadira Castillo-

Gordineer
Zachary Harold 

Wilkins
Zachary Ring



Teaching
Alexyss Marti Acosta
Ariana Cabrera
Brianne Elder
Carley Dosier

* cum laude (honors) ** magna cum laude (high honors) *** summa cum laude (highest honors)

* Faith Alvarado 
Jason Haley 
Joseph Paez

** Kaymen Polendo

* Kimberly Williams
 Kylie Nichole Hughes
 Madison Gerik

Maya Fields

Mikayla Swindell
 RaeAnn Miller

 Yvette Gann

**    Alaina Hutchinson
  Alicia Horn       
  Amelia Ruhmann     
  Ashley Meek
  Brittaney Romero
  Brittany Reid

* Danielle Mooney 
Ellena Munoz

        Emily Drury 
 Gracelyn Allen

**    Haeven Cichocki
        Hannah Huffines
        Jacie Johnson

       

 Jamie Lynn Sherrouse  
Jenna Milam

        Jessica Powell
*** Joshua Wooten

  Kaelyn Overstreet
  Kearcie Ahovelo

* Kelsey Bradby
Kennedy Brown

**    Lacy Johnson
  Laylah Davis
  Maci Hamilton
  Madacyn Warren

        Madelyn Bird
        Madison Babers

  Mary Givens
  Mason Sewell

        Mason Solorzano
***  Melissa Hutchinson
* Nichole Lares
* Norah Lira

Norland Rivera
Ranya Snowden
Raschard Greene
Rebecca Stevens

  Ruth Marcos
        Saul Armando 

  Ibarra Campuzano
  Sherrea Duncan
  Sisera Tran
  Starr Angelique 

         Bivens
**   Tammy May
*** Tatianna Zelaya-

  Youngberg
* Traci Leonard
* Tyquanna Ross

     Alejandro Campos
        Andrea Alejandra 

        Salinas
* Andrea Estrada

Izquierdo
Angela James

***  Austin Dickey
     Avery Barfield

* Benjamin Queen
Blake Tyler
Brittany Reid
Brooke Knapp
Caleb Kirby
Cathryn Birk

**    Chastity Littierre
***  Cody Novian

     Colby Wiese
* Coy Keaton

  Crayton Rogers
  Cullen Oliver
  David Smith
  Derrick Williams
  Elizabeth Renee 

            Lee
        Emily Drury
        Erica Neal
* Hannah Huffhines 
**    Hayden Cobb

  Heather Barnes 
* Heather Edwards 
**    Hunter Queen

  Jarrod Hammons
* Jennifer Carrington 

Jeremy Thomas  
Worton

* John Mongin 

Jonathan Issac Baez  
Jonathan Lopez

        Kaycee Wood
***  Lacy Bradshaw

  Leslie Kleine
  Logan Strona
  Louie Hill
  Madison Butler

**    Mallory Ellis
        Michael Bankhead

  Natalie Ogle
  Natalie Smith

***  Olivia Autrey
***  Olivia Moreno
        Omar Gonzalez

  Oscar Coria
  Rebecca Lynn Reece

*** Rebekah Grace Lee
  River Pryor

      Roger Quinn
      Roni McPeek        
      Ronin Olson         
      Ruben Rodriguez        
      Sarah Payne            
      Shaniqua Jones

***  Shelby Whitworth
*  Stefanie Rea

Taylor Boone
Taylor Sutton
Veronica Cabrera
Victoria Joslin

Alejandro Campos
Alma L Roberson
Austin Dickey
Belena Pena
Coy Keaton
Dalton Dempsey
Delbert Carter
Derrick Williams

Destiny Sampley
Emily Perez
Jarrod Hammons
Jonathan Issac Baez
Jonathan Lopez
Leslie Kleine
Logan Strona
Lorri Abreu

Maegan Babb
Matthew Ayala
Olivia Moreno
Oscar Coria
Peyton Brown
Quaneisha Jackson
Ronin Olson
Samuel Belmares

Sedrick Louron Hicks Sr.
Shannon E Skilling
Shaterian J. Parr
Stefanie Rea
Syowai Lailah W Kilonzo
Travis Broom



Abigail Paulene Sims
Adan Jose Santana III
Adrianne Elise Autrey
Alaina Grace Trujlllo
Alex Murphy
Amanda W 
Jaskolowski
Amelia Campbell Reel
Andrew Cranford
Angela Lynn 
Maldonado
Anna Brumbaugh
Ariel Easter
Ashley Salcido
Austin Dickey
Bailie Kay Campbell
Baylee Casillas
Benjamin Williamson
Blanca Muniz
Branna Fischer
Brooke Elizabeth 
Allen
Brooklynn Stephens
Bryan Castille
Caden York
Carlos Martinez
Casey Goodgion
Casey Mitchell
Cecilia Pizano
Chance Littleben

Charles Payne
Christopher Waters
Ciel Moreira
Cody Rose
Colton Brittain
Cooper Mathews
Cooper Quisenberry
Courtney Ryback
Cristina Mendez
Cutter Kaylor
Denzel Ramos
Derrick Williams
Destiny Sampley
Elexxus Ipsen
Eliseo Varela
Emily Guehne
Erica Kaye Snyder
Erik Garcia
Estrella Villela
Garrett Slagle
Gerald Findley
Giovanni Campos
Grant Bailey
Haydan Turner
Hadyn Hunter Climer
Jaishau Wofford
James Daniel Almeida-
       Gums
Jarrett Nolan Konrad
Jarrod Hammonds

Jennifer Lara
Jesse Santos
Jessica Muniz
Jonathan Issac Baez
Jonathan Lopez
Jorge Lince
Joshua Seefeldt
Julie Rico
Kaitlyn Freeman
Kaylin Hooten
Kimberly Stulir
Linda Robertson
Lisa Favreau
Louie Hill
Lucas Turnbull
Marina Deltour
Martha Torres
Matthew Holland
Matthew Medina
Michael Simpson
Michael Miller
Natalie Ogle
Odvan Vega
Olivia Moreno
Oscar Coria
Parker McCown
Penny Gail Collins
Peter Solis
Peyton Brown
Peyton Huggins

Philip Atkinson
Reagan Wilkerson
Ricardo Castaneda
Richard Peyton McIlvoy
Ruth Izegbune
Samatha Westmoreland
Samuel Balmares
Sara Elizabeth Lee Scott
Shannon E Skilling
Shaylee Sexson
Stefanie Rea
Stephen Hammond
Sterling Bryant
Summer Soward
Sylvia Hamon
Tayleigh Alise Blair
Tishla McWilliams
Todd Sells
Trinity Kennedy
Tyler Holman
Tyler Zbranek
William McRae
Yaira Bobadilla
Yeni Delgado

Grant Bailey

Graduating Members
Aadhitya S Kumar
Alaina Hutchinson
Amanda W 
Jaskolowski
Anna Grace Kough
Chastity Littierre
Cristina Mendez
Danielle Mooney
Emily Shaw

Evan Soward
Gerald Findley
Gisselle Prieto
Haeven Cichocki
Hannah Huffhines
Hayden Cobb
Heather Edwards
Isabel Joanna Sotelo
Jennifer Carrington

Jodi Bush
Joshua Wooten
Kelsey Bradby
Lucas Turnbull
MacKenzie Jay 
Hernandez
MacKenzie Miller
Marco Lopez
Melissa Hutchinson

Michael Miller
Myka Engle
Nicholas Hammett
Samatha Westmoreland
Sherrie L Knox

Alma L Roberson Brandon Butsch Delbert Carter



Nursing
Angela James
Blake Tyler
Brittany Reid
Cullen Oliver
Erica Neal

Hannah Huffhines
Heather Barnes
Heather Edwards
Jennifer Carrington
Madison Butler

Mallory Ellis
Natalie Smith
Roger Quinn
Roni McPeek
Sarah Payne

Shaniqua Jones 
Taylor Boone
Taylor Sutton
Veronica Cabrera

Burleson Collegiate
Connor Buchanan
Elizabeth Hernandez
Emilee Johnson
Emma Bennett
Erik Almazan
Grayson Morse
Homer Thornton
Hunter Davis
Isabel Sotelo
Isaiah Marquez
Jacob Romero
Jaden Harris
Jake Perrett
Jasmine Burks
Jayda Helm

Santiago Rivas
Sean Huntsberger
Stephanie 
Hernandez
Steven Havlen
Tabor Hodges
Travis Skaggs
Trystan Travitz
Tyler Caughron
Zachary Wilkins

Aadhitya Kumar
Abigail Ahrend
Alanah Junge
Alexia Spencer
Andrea Currey
Andrew Dennis
Anna Kough
Betim Hodza
Brandon McClure
Brendon Durham
Cadence Barron
Cameron Cieminski
Carter Tatum
Claire Beardsley
Collyn Copeland

Jaysyn Danforth
Joshua Andress
Logan Monroe
Meredith Walker
Miriam Chavez
Myka Engle
Naomi Jimison
Neilson Pham
Nicholas Cieminski
Nicholas Hammett
Phoebe Bell
Preston Jean
Raven Richardson
Rebecca Reece
Ryan Gregory

Joshua High School
Gisselle Prieto
Jessica Jones
Madacyn Warren

Trinity PenaAbigail Mitchell
Claire Boedecker
Gabrielle Guerrero

Madison Brown
Meghan Minton
Paloma Rodriguez

VA Graduates
Charles Payne
Gerald Findley

Penny Gail CollinsBrandon Butsch
Casey Goodgion

Jacob Herring
John Mongin

Congratulations  Graduates!




